PIT esb2.2 contact block 2 n/c

PITestop contact block 2 N/C terminal of screw type.

Technical details

Certifications:
Product standard:
Terminal type:
Self-monitored:
Number of N/C:
Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TUV

EN 60947-5-1
Screw terminal
No

2

27.0 mm

37.0 mm

43.6 mm

3349

30g

-30-85°C
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